NORTH CENTRAL WV CAA HEAD START/EARLY HEAD START

VOUCHER

VR#___________  INVOICE DATE___________
LOCATION #_________

VND#__________ AMOUNT____________
  DUE DATE _________












 Time of Service 

Vendor Name & Address

Children’s Name(s) 

Date

From

To
_________________________
_________________

_______
_____

_____

_________________________
_________________

_______
_____

_____

_________________________
_________________

_______
_____

_____

BABYSITTING POLICY AND RATES
Rates will be figured to the nearest half-hour
The following rates will be used in determining the amount due babysitters:

	NUMBER OF CHILDREN
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	RATE  PER HOUR
	3.00
	3.25
	3.50
	3.75
	4.00
	4.25
	4.50


(Example – 3 children = $3.50 X 4 hours for Policy Council Meeting = $14.00)

Babysitting fees will be computed based on hours that children are under sitter’s care.  Time that children are in center or in school will NOT be paid.  Maximum to be paid within a 24 hour period will be $24.00.  
BABYSITTING FEES WILL NOT BE PAID TO RELATIVES LIVING IN THE IMMEDIATE HOUSEHOLD.

__________________________
_______________________________
_________________________________

PARENT  SIGNATURE

BABYSITTER SIGNATURE
                CHILDREN SERVICES SUPERVISOR

	
	
	
	
	

	Administrative Use Only- ###$____ = ___________
	# of Children_______ X Rate________=________
	
	
	


                             CODES
Element

Transaction
Location #
                     Description



Amount

________
_________
________
______________________________________
_________

________
_________
________
______________________________________
_________


________
_________
________
______________________________________
_________


PREPARED BY: 
____________________________________ Sign & Date

APPROVED BY:

____________________________________ Program Director/Supervisor

APPROVED BY:

____________________________________ Comptroller/Accountant

APPROVED BY:

____________________________________ Executive Director/CFO/COO

NCWVCAA HS/EHS



A#021                                                             

 REVISED: 12/3/2009
